

JWG INTERNATIONAL PTE. LTD.

10, ANG MO KIO IND PARK 2A, #03-08 AMK AUTOPOINT, SINGAPORE 568047

H/P: 8299 6103 | FAX: 6909 9592

E-Mail: jwg.claims@yahoo.com

To: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Att: Motor Claims Dept

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHD6814M [YOUR INSURED] & SKW7843L [OUR CLIENT]
ON 05/05/2021.

ESTIMATED REPAIR COSTS FOR SKW7843L

<u>QTY</u>	<u>PARTS</u>	<u>AMOUNT</u>	
1PC	BONNET HH	\$ 1,491.00	X
2PCS	BONNET HINGE @ \$105.00 EACH HH	\$ 210.00	X
1PC	BONNET INSULATOR HH	\$ 319.00	X
1PC	HEAD LAMP RH money broker 2357.30	\$ 2,978.00	✓
1PC	HEAD LAMP LOWER BRACKET RH HH	\$ 78.60	X
1PC	HEAD LAMP PANEL RH HH	\$ 294.00	X
1PC	HEAD LAMP ECU RH HH	\$ 1,189.00	X
1PC	FRONT GRILLE HH	\$ 874.00	X
1PC	FRONT GRILLE CHROME HH	\$ 772.00	X
1PC	FRONT BUMPER dustpan 866.80	\$ 1,096.00	✓
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH / RH @ \$58.00 EACH HH	\$ 116.00	X
1PC	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP RH HH	\$ 663.00	X
1PC	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP GARNISH RH HH money broker	\$ 87.00	✓
1PC	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP HOLDER RH HH	\$ 110.00	X
1PC	FRONT BUMPER SIGNAL LAMP RH HH	\$ 319.00	X
1PC	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE HH	\$ 299.00	X
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER SENSORS LH & RH @ \$218.00 EACH HF	\$ 436.00	X
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER SENSORS HOLDER LH & RH @ \$31.00 EACH HF	\$ 62.00	X
1PC	FRONT BUMPER SENSORS WIRE HARNESS ASSY. HF	\$ 296.00	X
1PC	FRONT FENDER RH Denchi 392.90	\$ 658.00	✓
1PC	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD RH damaged / torn	\$ 115.00	✓
1PC	FRONT WHEEL HOUSING RH HH	\$ 992.00	X
1PC	FRONT RIM RH HH	\$ 1,377.20	X
1PC	FRONT WHEEL BEARING & HUB ASSY RH HH	\$ 668.00	X
1PC	FRONT LOWER ARM RH HH	\$ 554.00	X
1PC	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM RH HH	\$ 702.00	X
1PC	FRONT ABSORBER RH HH	\$ 460.00	X
1PC	FRONT ABSORBER MOUNTING RH HH	\$ 95.00	X
1PC	FRONT ABSORBER LINK RH HH	\$ 46.00	X
1PC	FRONT TIE ROD RH HH	\$ 238.00	X

1PC	FRONT TIE ROD END RH HH		
1PC	FRONT STABILIZER BAR HH	\$ 249.00	X
1PC	FRONT STABILIZER LINK RH HH	\$ 422.00	X
1PC	STEERING RACK & PINION ASSY HH	\$ 195.00	X
		\$ 1,161.00	X

3819.00
3055.20

PARTS SUM: \$ 19,621.80
PARTS LESS 20%: \$ 3,924.36
PARTS TOTAL: \$ 15,697.44

LABOUR & SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

*	TO SUPPLY 1 PC TYRE SL	\$ 300.00	X
*	TO SUPPLY BONNET INNER TRIM CLIPS HH	\$ 50.00	X
*	TO SUPPLY HEAD LAMP CLIPS HH	\$ 50.00	X
*	TO SUPPLY FRONT GRILLE CLIPS HH	\$ 50.00	X
*	TO SUPPLY FRONT BUMPER CLIPS HH	\$ 50.00	X
*	TO SUPPLY FRONT BUMPER GRILLE CLIPS HH	\$ 50.00	X
*	TO SUPPLY FRONT BUMPER UNDER COVER CLIPS HH	\$ 50.00	X
*	TO REMOVE & PANEL BEAT ALL DAMAGED ABOVE PARTS & PANELS	\$ 2,000.00	500/-
*	TO RESPRAY NEW PAINTWORK FOR ALL DAMAGED AREAS	\$ 2,000.00	500/-
*	TO TUFF COAT DAMAGED AREAS	\$ 300.00	40/-
*	TO RNR FRONT UNDER CARRIAGE TO FACILITATE REPAIRS	\$ 400.00	HH
*	TO CONDUCT COMPUTERIZED WHEEL ALIGNMENT	\$ 120.00	60/-
*	TO CHECK & RE-FIX ALL ELECTRICAL WIRINGS	\$ 200.00	30/-
*	TO COMPUTERIZE DIAGNOSE FAULT CODES & CONTROL UNITS. RESET ALL MEMORIES TO FACTORY DEFAULT SETTINGS	\$ 300.00	HH

LABOUR & S/N TOTAL: \$ 5,620.00

GRAND TOTAL ESTIMATED REPAIR COSTS (NON-INCLUSIVE OF 7% GST): \$ 21,317.44

10/05/2021 @ 1600hrs

Not Antimal

2 hrs 4 days.

2KK Auto

Check P&A prices.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: